34
ÖSSUR BRACING & SUPPORT CATALOGUE
SP
IN
E
SO
LU
TI

MIAMI TLSO 464
ORDERING INFORMATION
ATE/PTE, LORDOTIC
Size Part# Waist circumference cm Waist circumference inch
Universal MTLSO-2351 66 - 177 26 - 70
S MTLSO-2111 66 - 86 26 - 34
M MTLSO-2121 86 - 107 34 - 42
L MTLSO-2131 107 - 127 42 - 50
XL MTLSO-2141 127 - 177 50 - 70
*Non-lateral and non-lordotic available on request
ATE/PTE, LORDOTIC, SLIM
Size Part# Waist circumference cm Waist circumference inch
Universal MTLSO-1351 66 - 177 26 - 70
S MTLSO-1111 66 - 86 26 - 34
M MTLSO-1121 86 - 107 34 - 42
L MTLSO-1131 107 - 127 42 - 50
XL MTLSO-1141 127 - 177 50 - 70
OTHER ACCESSORIES
Description Part#
5MM Hex Long Wrench MTLSO-0004
Axillary strap accessory kit MTLSO-0003
Quick fit tool B-040100000
Belt extension, standard
(Recommended for waist circumferences 127-167 cm (50”-66”). Fits size XL of Miami LSO.)
MLSO-2EXT